
Deerfield Park District Preschool 

  All Year School Calendar    

  2017 – 2018

 

 

September 

Fri., Sept. 1 Meet and Greet   All Age Groups 

Mon., Sept. 4 No School – Labor Day 

Tues., Sept. 5 Pre-conferences for Little Learners,                              

Pre-K (child and parent) 

Wed., Sept. 6 Pre-conferences for 3 Year Olds           
(child and parent) 

Thu., Sept. 21 No School – Rosh Hashanah 

    

October 

Mon., Oct. 9 No School – Columbus Day 

Fri., Oct. 13 Family Ice Cream Night 

November 

Fri. Nov. 10 No School – Veteran’s Day  

Tues., Nov. 21 No School – Thanksgiving Break              
(through Friday, November 24) 

Mon., Nov. 27 School Resumes 

 

December 

Mon., Dec. 18   No School – Winter Break  

 (through Monday, January 1) 

 

 

 

 

Edited  3/1/17 

 

 

January 

Mon., Jan. 1 No School – Legal Holiday 

Tues., Jan. 2 School Resumes  

Mon., Jan. 15 No School – MLK Day 

 

February 

Sat. Feb. 3 VIP and Me (morning event) 

Mon., Feb. 19 No School – President’s Day 

Tues., Feb. 20 No School – Teacher In-Service  

 

March 

Mon., Mar. 5 No School – Pulaski Day 

Thu. , Mar. 15 Evening conferences (3’s, Pre-K’s) 

Fri., Mar. 30 No School – Good Friday  

 

April 

Mon., Apr. 2 No School – Spring Break                     
(through Friday, April 6) 

Mon., Apr. 9 School resumes 

 

May 

Wed., May 23 Last day of school   3 Year Old program 

Thur., May 24 Last day of school   Little Learners, Pre-K 

Fri., May 25 No School - Teacher In-Service 

 

 


